

Bethelehem University Foundation Endowed Fund Pledge Agreement

Donors who wish to provide a sustaining and lasting gift do so through establishing an endowed fund with the Bethlehem University Foundation. The Foundation invests your gift and uses the interest earned to provide funding for your intention, in your name, each year. Endowed funds have been established to fund specific faculties (schools) or programs at the University, to provide assistance that help faculties (schools) grow, to buy equipment, to pay for educational programs, or other uses as specified by the donor. Endowed funds are managed by the Board of Directors of the Foundation and are invested in the United States with a financial institute identified by the Board of Directors.

Establishing an Endowed Fund

With a gift of \$30,000, you can establish an endowed fund. An endowed fund is fully funded at \$100,000. With a down payment of at least \$30,000 accompanied with this signed pledge agreement, an endowed fund will be established by the Foundation. Many of the endowed funds are created by individuals or organizations pooling their donations. Endowed fund payments can be completed over a period of five years.

Please provide a name for your endowed fund if you would like to name it.	
Identify the purpose of the endowed fund.	

I pledge to establish this endowed fund with a total gift of <u>payable</u> to the Bethlehem University Foundation according to the dates and amounts listed in the plan below, not to exceed a fiveyear period.

Date	Payment Amount		

For all Bethlehem University and Bethlehem University Foundation publications, I request that the donor be recognized as:

Name			
Address	 	 	
Email	 	 	_
Phone			

- Please make the gift payable to Bethlehem University Foundation.
- Additional contributions to this Endowed Fund may be made by any interested donor.
- At the conclusion of each calendar year, a report will be provided to the donors describing the value of the Endowed Fund and the use of the funds during the previous calendar year.
- A percentage of the Endowed Fund income is used to cover operational expenses.

Signature of the Donor	Date	
Executive Director, Bethlehem University Foundation	Date	

Thank you for your prayers and support!

Please mail this form and your gift to

Bethlehem University Foundation 6001 Ammendale RD Ste 200 Beltsville MD 20705-1202 240-241-4381

Or email the form and make your gift online

info@bufusa.org https://bufusa.salsalabs.org/bufwebsitedonationform/index.html (select "other" and write the name of your endowment in the "other designation" block)